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Mental Health & Recovery Resources
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988 Lifeline

Access Hospital of Dayton

Catholic Social Services of the Miami Valley

Changes Beckett Springs

Community Services for the Deaf (Family Service Association)

CRN Healthcare Inc

Daybreak, Inc.

Dayton Children’s Hospital

Dayton VA Medical Center

DeCoach Recovery

Eastway Corporation

Equitas Health

FSA (Family Service Association)

Goodwill Easter Seals of the Miami Valley

Haven Behavioral Hospital of Dayton

Homefull

Kettering Behavioral Medicine Center

988

937-256-7801

937-223-7217

937-802-2150

937-641-8187
(Video Phone)

866-285-3408

937-395-4600

937-641-3000

937-268-6511

844-341-5516

937-496-2000

937-853-3650

937-222-9481

937-461-4800

937-234-0102

937-293-1945

937-534-4600

mcadamhs.org

accesshospital.com

cssmv.org

beckettsprings.com/changes

fsadayton.org/csd

confidentrecovery.com

daybreakdayton.org

childrensdayton.org

dayton.va.gov

decoachrecovery.com

eastway.org

equitashealth.com

fsadayton.org

gesmv.org

havenofdayton.com

homefull.org

ketteringhealth.org/services/
behavioral- mental-health
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Lighthouse Youth Services

Mahajan Therapeutics

Miami Valley Hospital Outpatient Psychiatric Services

Mont. Co. Board of Developmental Disabilities/ Mental Health
Support & Services

Montgomery County Veterans Service

National Youth Advocate Program

New Creation Counseling Center (Fairhaven Church)

NOVA Behavioral Health

Recovery Works Healing Center

Samaritan Behavioral Health, Inc

South Community, Inc.

Specialized Alternatives for Families & Youth

Star Pathways, LLC

TCN Behavioral Health Services

ViaQuest Psychiatric & Behavioral Solutions

Women’s Recovery Center

YWCA (Young Women’s Christian Association)

937-586-0435

937-275-1500

937-208-8000

937-457-2753

937-225-4801

937-253-0606

937-667-4678

937-253-1680

937-890-5400

937-734-8333

937-293-8300

937-853-9061

866-975-7469

937-376-8700

855-289-1722

937-562-2400

937-461-5550
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lys.org

mahajantherapeutics.com

premierhealth.com/services/

behavioral- health/outpatient-
services

mcbdds.org/178/Mental-Health-
Services

mcvsc.org

nyap.org

newcreationcounselingcenter.org

novabehavioralhealth.org

recoveryworkshealingcenter.com

sbhihelp.or

southcommunity.com

safy.org/ohio

star-pathways.com

ten.org

viaquestinc.com/core-services/
behavioral-mental-health

recoverycentersinc.org

ywcadayton.org
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Access Hospital of Dayton

Addiction Services

Eastway Corporation

Family Service Association

Goodwill Easter Seals of the Miami Valley

Haven Behavioral Hospital of Dayton

Mahajan Therapeutics

NOVA Behavioral Health

OneFifteen

Samaritan Behavioral Health, Inc

South Community, Inc.

TCN Behavioral Health Services

UMADAOP

Veteran Administration Medical Center (Dayton)

Women’s Recovery Center

Woodhaven Drug & Alcohol Treatment

937-256-7801

937-461-5223

937-496-2000

937-222-9481

937-461-4800

937-500-0842

937-275-1500

937-253-1680

937-535-5115

937-734-4310

937-293-8300

937-376-8700

937-276-2176

937-268-6511 ext. 2188

937-562-2400

937-813-1737

accesshospital.com

phdmc.org/client-services/addiction-
services

eastway.org

fsadayton.org

gesmv.org

havenofdayton.com

mahajantherapeutics.com

novabehavioralhealth.org

onefifteen.org

sbhihelp.or

southcommunity.com

tcn.org

umadaopofdayton.com

dayton.va.gov

recoverycentersinc.org

woodhavenohio.com
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