



Mental Health & Recovery Resources

Mental Health Service Providers	Phone	Website
988 Lifeline	988	mcadamhs.org
Access Hospital of Dayton	937-256-7801	accesshospital.com
Catholic Social Services of the Miami Valley	937-223-7217	cssmv.org
Changes Beckett Springs	937-802-2150	beckettsprings.com/changes
Community Services for the Deaf (Family Service Association)	937-641-8187 (Video Phone)	fsadayton.org/csd
CRN Healthcare Inc	866-285-3408	confidentrecovery.com
Daybreak, Inc.	937-395-4600	daybreakdayton.org
Dayton Children's Hospital	937-641-3000	childrensdayton.org
Dayton VA Medical Center	937-268-6511	dayton.va.gov
DeCoach Recovery	844-341-5516	decoachrecovery.com
Eastway Corporation	937-496-2000	eastway.org
Equitas Health	937-853-3650	equitashealth.com
FSA (Family Service Association)	937-222-9481	<u>fsadayton.org</u>
Goodwill Easter Seals of the Miami Valley	937-461-4800	gesmv.org
Haven Behavioral Hospital of Dayton	937-234-0102	havenofdayton.com
Homefull	937-293-1945	homefull.org
Kettering Behavioral Medicine Center	937-534-4600	ketteringhealth.org/services/ behavioral- mental-health







Mental Health Service Providers	Phone	Website
Lighthouse Youth Services	937-586-0435	lys.org
Mahajan Therapeutics	937-275-1500	mahajantherapeutics.com
Miami Valley Hospital Outpatient Psychiatric Services	937-208-8000	premierhealth.com/services/ behavioral-health/outpatient- services
Mont. Co. Board of Developmental Disabilities/ Mental Health Support & Services	937-457-2753	mcbdds.org/178/Mental-Health- Services
Montgomery County Veterans Service	937-225-4801	mcvsc.org
National Youth Advocate Program	937-253-0606	nyap.org
New Creation Counseling Center (Fairhaven Church)	937-667-4678	newcreationcounselingcenter.org
NOVA Behavioral Health	937-253-1680	novabehavioralhealth.org
Recovery Works Healing Center	937-890-5400	recoveryworkshealingcenter.com
Samaritan Behavioral Health, Inc	937-734-8333	sbhihelp.org
South Community, Inc.	937-293-8300	southcommunity.com
Specialized Alternatives for Families & Youth	937-853-9061	safy.org/ohio
Star Pathways, LLC	866-975-7469	star-pathways.com
TCN Behavioral Health Services	937-376-8700	<u>tcn.org</u>
ViaQuest Psychiatric & Behavioral Solutions	855-289-1722	viaquestinc.com/core-services/ behavioral-mental-health
Women's Recovery Center	937-562-2400	recoverycentersinc.org
YWCA (Young Women's Christian Association)	937-461-5550	<u>ywcadayton.org</u>







Addiction Providers	Phone	Website
Access Hospital of Dayton	937-256-7801	accesshospital.com
Addiction Services	937-461-5223	phdmc.org/client-services/addiction- services
Eastway Corporation	937-496-2000	eastway.org
Family Service Association	937-222-9481	fsadayton.org
Goodwill Easter Seals of the Miami Valley	937-461-4800	gesmv.org
Haven Behavioral Hospital of Dayton	937-500-0842	havenofdayton.com
Mahajan Therapeutics	937-275-1500	mahajantherapeutics.com
NOVA Behavioral Health	937-253-1680	novabehavioralhealth.org
OneFifteen	937-535-5115	onefifteen.org
Samaritan Behavioral Health, Inc	937-734-4310	sbhihelp.org
South Community, Inc.	937-293-8300	southcommunity.com
TCN Behavioral Health Services	937-376-8700	tcn.org
UMADAOP	937-276-2176	umadaopofdayton.com
Veteran Administration Medical Center (Dayton)	937-268-6511 ext. 2188	dayton.va.gov
Women's Recovery Center	937-562-2400	recoverycentersinc.org
Woodhaven Drug & Alcohol Treatment	937-813-1737	woodhavenohio.com

